
Al2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, August 9,1986

New Wilmington
Livestock Auction

New Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, Aug. 4,1986

Report supplied byPDA
CATTLE 246. Compared with

last Monday’s market: Slaughter
cows steady to weak. Choice
slaughter steers 53.00-56.00, Good
50.00-53.00, Standard 44.0047.50,
few Utility 37.0041.00, Choice
slaughter heifers 51.00-55.00, few
Good 47.00-50.00, Standard 41.00
46.00, Utility 37.5041.75. Breaking
Utility and Commercial slaughter
cows 36.0039.50, few 40.0041.00,
Cutter & Boning Utility 33.5038.00,
Canner & Low Cutter 27.0034.00,
Shells down to 22.00. Individual
Good slaughter bullock at 49.50,
one Standard at 47.00. Few Yield
Grade No. 1,14001700 lbs. slaugh-
ter bulls 44.0046.00, No. 2, 1000
1300 lbs. 40.0043.00. Feeder Cattle:
Few Medium Frame No. 1,400-580
lbs. steers 43.00-50.00. Medium
Frame No. 1, 400700 lbs. heifers
40.0046.00. Few Medium Frame
No. 1,500700lbs. 48.00-56.00.

CALVES 227. Few Choice
vealers 74.00-80.00, one 88.00, few
Good 62.00-68.00, Standard and
Good 90-135 lbs. 40.00-50.00, 60-85
lbs. 35.00-42.00, few Utility 55-70
lbs. 18.00-30.00. Farm Calves:
Holstein Bulls 90-135 lbs. 50.00
73.00, Holstein Heifers 90-115 lbs.
42.00-50.00.

HOGS 300. Barrows and gilts .50
$1 lower. US No. 1-2 215-250 lbs.
62.00- one lot63.50, No. 1-3 220
258 lbs. 61.00-62.10, No. 2-3 240-270
lbs. 60.00-61.20, few No. 2-4 210-240
lbs. 55.00-55.50, No. 1-3 130-150 lbs.
50.00- 165-195 lbs. 53.00-56.00.
US No. 1-3 280-600 lbs. sows 50.00
55.00, No. 2-3 350-580 lbs. 46.00
51.00. Boars 40.00-45.50.

FEEDER PIGS 29. US No. 1-340
45 lbs. feeder pigs 37.00-40.00, few
Utility 35-40 lbs. 20.00-26.00 - all
per head.

SHEEP 119. High Choice and
Prime 75-90 lbs. spring slaughter
lambs 74.00-79.00, few 95-105 lbs.
65.00-72, Choice 75-90 lbs. 66.00-
74.00, few Good 60-70 lbs. 60.00-
64.00; Good & Choice 45-70 lbs.
feeder lambs 60.00-71.00. Slaughter
sheep 17.00-22.00.

GOATS 16.11.0027.00per head,

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday,Aug. 4
Report Supplied by PDA

CATTLE 220. Compared with
last Monday’s market; Slaughter
cows .25-.7S lower. Few Choice
slaughter steers 1050-1395 lbs.

55.0059.85, few Good 47.5055.00,
few Good and Choice holsteins
44.7547.00, few Standard 40.50
42.75. Few Choice slaughter heifers
49.0051.25, few Good 45.8547.25,
few Standard 40.2543.00. Breaking
Utility and Commercial slaughter
cows 34.75-37.25, few 38.60, Cutter
and Boning Utility 32.75-35.75,
Canner and Low Cutter 30.75-33.00,
Shells down to 27.00. Few Yield
Grade No. 1,8601000lbs. slaughter
bulls 43.7549.00, few No. 2,8001000
lbs. 40.0042.75. Feeder Cattle;

, Large Frame No. 1, 350800 lbs.
heifers 44.0053.50.

CALVES 232. Choice vealers
61.00-80.00, Good 50.00-65.00,
Standard and Good 70105 lbs.
42.0050.00, Utility 6085 lbs. 35.00
44.00, Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls
90130 lbs. 47.0087.00, mostly 60.00
75.00, few Holstein heifers 90120
lbs. 52.0064.00.

HOGS 93. Barrows and gilts $1
higher. US No. 2-3 200235 lbs. 59.10
62.00, one lot 34 275 lbs. 55.50. Few
US No. 1-3 375475 lbs. sows 48.00
51.50. Few Boars 44.0045.25.

FEEDER PIGS 186. US No. 1-3
2040 lbs. feederpigs 28.0040.00, lot
55 lbs. at 44.00 allper head.

SHEEP 46. Choice 80115 lbs.
spring slaughter lambs 56.0062.00,
few 3545 lbs. 69.0078.00, few Good
45-110 lbs. 58.0067.00. Slaughter
ewes 20.0036.00.

GOATS: None.

Eighty-Four Livestock
Eighty-Four, Pa.
Monday, Aug. 4

Report suppliedby PDA
CATTLE 323. Compared with

last Monday’s market: Choice
slaughter steers 55.00-59.00, Good
52.00- Standard 47.00-50.00,
few Utility 40.00-45.00. Choice
slaughter heifers 53.00-55.50, Good
50.00- few Standard 42.00
44.50, Utility 37.00-42.00. Breaking
Utility'and Commercial slaughter
cows 3p.0038.50, Cutter hnd Boning
Utility 33.00-36.00, Canner and Low
Cutter 28.00-33.50, Shells down to
18.00. Yield Grade No. 1, 1200-1800
lbs. slaughter bulls 44.50-51.00, No.
2,1000-1700 lbs. 39.5043.00. Feeder
Cattle; Medium & Large Frame
No. 1,400-750lbs. steers 48.00-65.00,
Medium No. 2,400600 lbs. 35.0042.
Medium Frame No. 1, 300-600 lbs.
heifers 43.00-53. Medium Frame
No. 1,350650lbs. bulls 47.0058.00.

CALVES 275. Few Choice
vealers 64.00-78.00, Good 56.00-
64.00, Standard and Good 90-120
lbs. 40.00-50.00, 60-85 lbs. 35.00-
42.00, few Utility 50-80 lbs. 30.00-
36.00, Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls
90-120 lbs. 58.00-104.00.

HOGS 134. US No. 1-2 220240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 61.00-62.85, No. 1-
3 210235 lbs. 58.0060.75, few No. 2-3
200260 lbs. 55.0059.00. US No. 1-3
250-600 lbs. sows 45.0049.00, No. 2-3
400-650 lbs. 44.0048.00. Boars 33.00
42.50.

FEEDER PIGS 1. Not enough of
any one grade to establish a
market.

SHEEP 155. High Choice 8095
lbs. spring slaughter lambs 62.00
68.00, Choice 8095 lbs. 61.75-64.50,
Good and Choice 55-80 lbs. feeder
lambs 55.0072.25. Slaughter sheep
18.0024.00.

GOATS 14.8.0049.00per head.

Carlisle Livestock
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, Aug. 5,1986
Report Supplied by Auction

CATTLE: Steers: Mostly
steady. Medium-Good (Beef Type)
51.00-54.50; Choice Holsteins 49.00
51.50; Good Holsteins 44.7548.00;
Medium Holsteins 43.00-Down.
Heifers- Mostly Steady. Low
Choice 51.00-52.85; Good 45.00-
48.25; Medium Holsteins 37.00-
40.00. Cows- Steady to 1.00 Higher.
High Yield 39.00-39.85; Good 36.50-
38.75; Medium 33.00-36.00; Big
Middle 32.00-37.00; Shelly 31.00-
Down. FATBulls-Mostly Steady.
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* TrademarkRalston Purina Company

Livestock market and auction news
Good 49.85-51.00; Medium 45.00
48.75.

FEEDER CATTLE: Good Run
with Good Demand! Steers- (350
850 lbs.) Choice 56.00-60.00; Good
50.00-55.00; Medium 49.00D0wn.
Heifers (all weights) 1.00 to 2.00
higher. Choice 58.0061.00; Good
50.0055.00; Medium 36.0046.50.
Bulls (all weights) 2.00 higher.
Choice 54.0060.00; Good 48.00
52.00; Couple Medium 46.00D0wn.

VEAL CALVES: Choice 65.00
75.00; Good 55.0064.00; Medium
45.0054.00; Light/weak 35.0044.00,
Few 34.00D0wn; Farm Bulls 60.00
81.00.

HOGS- (US No. 1-3) 210250 lbs.
60.0063.25; 2 & 4’s 56.0059.50.

SOWS: Over 450 lb. 47.0052.00;
Under 450 45.0050.00; 2 & 3’s 38.00
44.00; Boars- Heavy 42.0043.00;
Light 44.0045.00.

FEEDER PIGS- (by the hd) (25-
30 lbs. 29.0033.00) (35-50 lbs. 35.00
43.00).

SHEEP- Large Run. Choice
64.00- few to 80.00; Good 55.00-
63.00; Medium 54.00-Down. EWES-
Mostly 24.00-34.00 lb. Goats- (Lg)
39.00- (Family 74.00) (hd)
Sm./Med. 14.00-37.00.

Sale every Tues. 7:00 p.m.
Livestock 5:30 p.m. for Rabbits,
Poultry & Eggs.
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R.D. 3, Lancaster Ava.
Ephrata, PA 17622

1. Analyze Your DHIA Report

Quality Products,
Quality People!

New Holland
Sales Stables
New Holland Dairy

Wednesday, Aug. 6,1986
Report supplied by auction

Reported receipts of 126 cows, 89
heifers and 4 bulls. Better Cow
market stronger; balance steady.

Load of PA fresh cows, 600.00-
875.00.

Load of Canada cows, springers
730.00-1300.00.

Load of PA fresh cows, 535.00-
750.00.

Load of Canada fresh cows,
550.00-850.00, springers 600.00-
880.00.

Load of PA fresh cows, 600.00-
825.00.

Load of PA fresh cows 550.00-
1010.00.

Load of Connecticut fresh cows
700.00-1100.00.

Load of PA fresh cows 520.00-
1250.00.

Herd of 25 head, all stages cows
360.00-1020.00.

Locally consigned cows 350.00-
850.00.

Springing heifers 450.00-825.00.
Open heifers 325.00-420.00.
Bulls 480.004110.00.
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717-354-4616 1-800-292-2111 717-738-4261
(insid* PA)

QUESTION: DOES YOUR
FEED SALESMAN;

Work In Cooperation With Your Vet
On Herd Health Problems
Calculate Your Nutrition Program
With You In Mind, And For Your

Analyze The Condition Of Your
Animals.
Provide Management Advice And
Cash Flows.

ANSWER: OUR FARM
CONSULTANTS DO.
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